
BLOCK 230 SUB A OF 7
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

J2911 RE LLC
4651 SALISBURY RD STE 400#6852
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

00-00-31-1800-0230-07A0

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1009.00

05/29/2019 DJ 0.00 137,600 0 0 137,600

STANDARD
2

62,492
961

137,600
201,053
51,529

149,524
0

149,524
201,053

0

201,043

2628/1322 3/30/2023 WD U I 37 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAKER LATANYA NICOLE 

J2911 RE LLC

2619/0855 2/14/2023 FJ U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMMONS JIMMY J EST

BAKER LATANYA NICOL
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2004105 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 10/09/2000

HX Base Yr

308 VERNON ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0100 01 1,146 91.2000 82.31 94,327 1977 1977 0 0 0 33.75 66.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 54,966

FOP 12 30 4 218

FOP 15 30 4 218

UGR 288 45 130 7,089

1,323 1,146 62,492

BAS=[YR=1993] W42 FOP=[YR=2007] N3W4S3E4$ UGR=[YR=1993] W12
S24 E12 N24$ S24 E10 FOP=[YR=2007] S3E5N3W5$ E32N24$.

BAS
1993

42

24

10

32

24

FOP
2007

3

4

3 4

UGR
1993

12

24

12

24

FOP
2007

3

5

35

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 510.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1977 1977 3 29 961

961

1 000100 C SFR 0 R-2 86.00 100.00 86.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.80 2,000.00 1,600.00 137,600


